Tatworth & Forton Parish Council - Planning Applications 2019

No. Application Decision/Outcome Submission Response Decision
19/00002/HOU Formation of vehicular access and parking area
Planning Case Team |16 Crossways South Chard TA20 2PP 27/02/19
19/00133/FUL The erection of a detached dwelling with a detached garage.
Mike Hicks The OIld Orchard Tatworth Street Chard Resolved to approve 07/02/19
19/00138/FUL The eregtion of a detached house. Resolved to note the overall views of the
Land adjacent to 14 Glynsmead Tatworth TA20 2TQ residents who attended the meeting. They
were concerned at the potential loss of
sunlight and the increased car parking
problems due to the fact that the
applicant was seeking the drop the 16/02/19
pavement to park up to three cars. The
unavailability of Service Vehicles being
able to access the area. Resolved to leave
the decision to the planning department
yet request that they take into account
the views of the local residents.
19/00241/HOU The erection of a single storey rear extension 27
Planning Case Team  |Axeford Meadows Axeford Chard Junction TA20 4QQ
22/03/19
19/00329/HOU The erection of a single storey and two storey extension to dwelling.
Planning Case Team |Laramie Axeford Chard Junction TA20 4QL 11/03/19




Maintenance receipts

M&G dividend receipts

Electric

Gas

Repairs & Maintenance
Gardens
Rates

Water rates
Insurance

TV Licence
Lifeline
Sundries
Clerk Fees
Subscriptions
Accountancy

Sundries include

Rent Review
Almshouse meeting
Xmas gifts
Stationery

Postage

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

18.00
6.00
350.00
12.00
200.00

586.00

opening cred/debt

#REF!
#REF!
#REF! 1,192.00
24.00
54.00
590.00

56.00

4,410.00
1,450.00

1,519.00

1,134.00

clos cred/debt

869.95
600.00

212.00
3,176.00

1,180.00

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!



	Sheet1
	Sheet2

