Tatworth & Forton Parish Council - Planning Applications 2019								
No.	Application	Decision/Outcome	Submission	Response	Decision			
19/00002/HOU Planning Case Team	Formation of vehicular access and parking area 16 Crossways South Chard TA20 2PP		27/02/19					
19/00133/FUL Mike Hicks	The erection of a detached dwelling with a detached garage. The Old Orchard Tatworth Street Chard	Resolved to approve	07/02/19					
19/00138/FUL	The erection of a detached house. Land adjacent to 14 Glynsmead Tatworth TA20 2TQ	Resolved to note the overall views of the residents who attended the meeting. They were concerned at the potential loss of sunlight and the increased car parking problems due to the fact that the applicant was seeking the drop the pavement to park up to three cars. The unavailability of Service Vehicles being able to access the area. Resolved to leave the decision to the planning department yet request that they take into account the views of the local residents.	16/02/19					
19/00241/HOU Planning Case Team	The erection of a single storey rear extension 2 Axeford Meadows Axeford Chard Junction TA20 4QQ 2	7	22/03/19					
19/00329/HOU Planning Case Team	The erection of a single storey and two storey extension to dwelling. Laramie Axeford Chard Junction TA20 4QL		11/03/19		1			

			opening cred/debt		clos cred/debt		
Maintenance receipts		#REF!					#REF!
M&G dividend receipts		#REF!					#REF!
Electric	#REF!			56.00		#REF!	
Gas	#REF!	#REF!	1,192.00			#REF!	
Repairs & Maintenance	#REF!			4,410.00	869.95	#REF!	
Gardens	#REF!		24.00	1,450.00	600.00	#REF!	
Rates	#REF!					#REF!	
Water rates	#REF!		54.00			#REF!	
Insurance	#REF!		590.00			#REF!	
TV Licence	#REF!					#REF!	
Lifeline	#REF!					#REF!	
Sundries	#REF!				212.00	#REF!	
Clerk Fees	#REF!			1,519.00	3,176.00	#REF!	
Subscriptions	#REF!					#REF!	
Accountancy	#REF!			1,134.00	1,180.00	#REF!	

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

Sundries include

Rent Review	18.00
Almshouse meeting	6.00
Xmas gifts	350.00
Stationery	12.00
Postage	200.00
	586.00